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Accounl Number

8 Revenue

01 1110

01 1111

01 1115

01 1116

01 1120

011121
011125
01 1126

01 '1130

0t 1131

01 1210

o l 1215

01 1220

ol 1230

01 1244

01 1310

01 1320

01 1330

01 1340

01 14'10

01 1610

0't 1620

01 1700

01 1701

01 1790

01 '1810

01 1900

01 1920

012110
o12111
0'1 2130

01 213',1

o1 2144

o1 2214
01 3110

01 3120

01 3121

0'1 3'125

0'1 3'130

0'1 3131

013132
0'1 3'135

0'l 3136

01 3137

0'1 3160

01 3170

01 3180

01 3181

01 3190

01 319'1

01 3192

01 3204

01 3300

01 3400

01 3512

01 3550

01 3990

014100
014200

014210

01 4211

o t 4212

01 4213

014310

o14311

Account Desdiption

District Taxes

Sherman Disl Taxes

Carline

Sheman Caiine

Sherm Publ Po^€r Tax

Molor Vehicle Taxes

Sherman Motor Vehs

ln Lieu Ol Tax

Sherm ln Lieu Of Tax

Tuition Other Dist.

DISTANCE LEARNING

Tuit on lndividual

Tuil Sp Ed Oth Dist.

Turl Sp Ed lndlvid

Trans. Olher Dist.

Trans. lndivdual

Trans Sp Ed Oth Disl

Trans Sp Ed lndivid

lnteresl On lnvest

LocaL License Fees

Police Co!rt Fines

Other Local Receipts

Bond Fund Transfer

Drivefs Ed

KEARNEY FOUND YC

AUTISI\4 ACTION PARTNERSHIP

CONTRIBUTIONS & DONATIONS

Buffalo Co Fines.lic

Shem Fines.license

Other County Receipt

Sherman Fines & Fees

Non-residenl Tuition

Svs lJn t Payments

StateAid

Spec. Ed Programs

Spec. Ed ldea

Special Ed Transpor

Homestead Exemption

Sherm Homeslead Ex

PROPERTY TAX CREDIT

High Abilt Leamers

Prev Yr High Ability Leamers

KEARNEY

Wards Of Court

Pro-rala Motor Veh.

Sher Pro Rat Moto V

OtherStApport.

Enrollmenl Option

Option Mileage

State Apportionment

Sciml Land Tax

lnsurance Pre. Tax

DIST ED INCENTIVE

Schml Tech Fund

Other State Funds

ntle I Carry Over

Tille 'l Cunent

Tile 1 NCLA

ntle 1 Past Year
-rit 

e IVA INNOVATIVE

Title 1 Program lmpr

TITLE II PARTA NCLB TCHR OULTY
GRANTS

Tltlevl Past Year

Revenue Detail

Budget

4,500,000.00

1,003.812.00

8,000.00

4,000.00

150,000.00

000
165,000 00

40,000.00

000
000
000

'15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,500 00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

2,500.00

25,000.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

400,000.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

000
000

5,000 00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

7,000.00

3,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50,000.00

0.00

0.00

20,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

Nlonth to Date

148,638.50

14,500.87

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

13,591.84

2,106.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000
000
0.00

000
000
0.00

284 50

000
000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,345_26

279.36

0.00

000

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

000
000
0.00

000
990.38

000
000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Year to Oate

1,352,076_20

356,777 _Ae

1,952.12

0.00

0.00

46,767 05

8,434-40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

815_21

0.00

000
000
000
000
000
000

0.00

9,030.02

882 50

0.00

0.00

000
000
000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

5,2'15.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

990.38

234_57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000
0.00

000
'1o,172 AO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000 000 0.00
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120912016 10:28 AM

Account Number

01 4312

01 4315

01 4325

01 4327

01 4441

01 4442

01 4443

o1 4444

01 4406

01 4410

01 4/,50

01 4455

01 4580

01 4599

01 4610

01 4630

01 4700

01 4810

01 4850

01 4900

01 4901

01 4902
01 4915

414971
0l 4985

01 4995

01 5300

01 5400

01 5500

01 5600

01 9000

01 s100

01 9200

01

8

Revenue Detail

Budgel

000
000

20,000.00

20,000.00

50,000.00

0.00

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

0.00

0.00

60,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

0.00

500.00

10,000.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

[4onth to Date

000
000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000
000
000
0.00

0.00

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,475_72

0.00

0.00

47 _19

0.00

000

000

Account Descdption

Title vl current

Title V

Title llA class size Reducton

REAP GRANT

IDEA PRESCHOOL

Spec Ed [Iedicaid

IDEA Base

IDEA Pre-school Handicapp

IDEA E.P

[,,ledicaid in Public School ([4lPS)

Itileccatech(MAAPS)

EDUCATION JOB i./lONEY

ARRA STATE AID

ARRA IDEA PT B K,12

ARRA IDEA PRESCH

Fed. Vocailonal

ARRA TITLE I

UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND (E.RATE)

Olher Fed Non-cal

ESU 1O/STAR STIPENO

ESUlO
I\,'IIGRANT EDUCATION TITLE I

ARI./IS GRANT

TITLE IID TECHNOLOGY

Tobacco Grant

lnsurance AdjLJstmenl

Sae Of Prop & Equip

From Olher Funds

Other Non-revenue

Non-program Receipls

NE ST REVENUE

lnterlocal Agreement

Year to Dale

0.00

000
0.00

000
0.00

0.00

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,25'1.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000
000

653 16

000

000
100.00

000
000
000
000

13,475_72

74_99

0.00

744'19

0.00

0.00

0.00

General 6338!61 00 1r6JOO.4O 151264414

6,638,062 00 1S6,700.40 1A12644 14


